
           

 

2023-2024 Funding Dates  

The following dates are for children who access Early Education Funding only.  

Autumn Funded hours 2023 14 funded weeks  

Funded hours re-open  Monday 4th Sept 2023 

Funded hours close: October Half Term  Friday 20th October 2023 

Funded hours re-open  Monday 6th November 2023 

Funded Hours close: Christmas Holiday  Friday 22nd December 2023 

  

Spring Funded Hours 2024 12 funded weeks (10 weeks owe 2 weeks to 

summer)   

Funded Hours re-open  Monday 8th January 2024 

Funded Hours Close:  February half term  Friday 9th February 2024 

Funded hours re-open  Monday 19th February 2024 

Funded hours close: Easter Holiday  Friday 22nd March 2024 

  

Summer Funded Hours 2024  12 funded weeks (14 weeks due to short spring 

term 2 weeks roll over from Spring Term) 

Funded hours re-open  Monday 8th April 2024 

Closed May Day Bank Holiday  Monday 6th May 2024  

Funded Hours close: May Half Term  Friday 24th May 2024 

Funded hours re-open  Monday 3rd June 2024 

Funded hours close: Summer Holiday   Friday 19th July 2024 

  

 

Please see our website – http://surestartchildrenscentresnhp.org.uk/our-centres for a full list of closure 

dates which include our 2 training days and bank holidays  

http://surestartchildrenscentresnhp.org.uk/our-centres

